Northern XC - Under 17 Mens Championship

Pos Time
1 0:19:00
2 0:19:16
3 0:19:34
4 0:19:41
5 0:19:44
6 0:19:48
7 0:19:54
8 0:20:01
9 0:20:04

10 0:20:08
11 0:20:10
12 0:20:13
13 0:20:16
14 0:20:17
15 0:20:20
16 0:20:23
17 0:20:23
18 0:20:24
19 0:20:25
20 0:20:27
21 0:20:30
22 0:20:32
23 0:20:33
24 0:20:38
25 0:20:40
26 0:20:41
27 0:20:48
28 0:20:50
29 0:20:50
30 0:20:51
31 0:20:54
32 0:20:57
33 0:21:00
34 0:21:03
35 0:21:05
36 0:21:07
37 0:21:08
38 0:21:08
39 0:21:09
40 0:21:10
41 0:21:11
42 0:21:14
43 0:21:14
44 0:21:14
45 0:21:16
46 0:21:24
47 0:21:26
48 0:21:29
49 0:21:33
50 0:21:34
51 0:21:36
52 0:21:44
53 0:21:45
54 0:21:45
55 0:21:47
56 0:21:49
57 0:21:53
58 0:21:54
59 0:21:55
60 0:21:56
61 0:21:57
62 0:21:58
63 0:22:00
64 0:22:02
65 0:22:03
66 0:22:04
67 0:22:06
68 0:22:08
69 0:22:08
70 0:22:10
71 0:22:10
72 0:22:14
73 0:22:18
74 0:22:19
75 0:22:24
76 0:22:25
77 0:22:26
78 0:22:27
79 0:22:34
80 0:22:41
81 0:22:43
82 0:22:46
83 0:22:48
84 0:22:48
85 0:22:50
86 0:22:53
87 0:22:56
88 0:22:57
89 0:23:05
90 0:23:12
91 0:23:14
92 0:23:16
93 0:23:19
94 0:23:20
95 0:23:22
96 0:23:25
97 0:23:39
98 0:23:42
99 0:23:44
100 0:23:50

No
19
11
38
21
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127
27
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26
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149
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174

157
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57

129
24

160

104
36

139

133
88

167
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124

140

165
25
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117
18
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156

152
69
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131
79

137

141
39
56
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155
60

159
44

173
45

100
76
49
94

1

145
65
33

153

108
72
41

119
20
67

125

109
13
42
17
80

7

151
73
85
63

168

105
66

123
16

132
29

126
54

143
40

101

8

106

110
30

172
91
51

138

Name

James Gormley
Emile Cairess
Hugo Milner
Jonathan Shields
Nathan Baker
Ryan Beale
Joshua Schofield
Cameron Bell
Ben Lewis

Jacob John Brown
Alex Pagdin
Lewis Byram

Jay Ferns

James Taylor
Josh Betteley
Edward Burgess
Alex McBain
George Mills
Joseph Massingham
Tyler Hutchinson
Jonathan Owen
Matthew Barnes
Hedley Hardcastle
Adam Roden
William Collumb
Thomas Rogerson
Toby Hillery
Christopher Richards
Reece Dalton
Adam Spilsbury
Cameron Weaver
Peter Jarvis
Shaun Smith

Jake Lonsdale
Cameron Cass
Joseph Grehan-Bradley
Christopher Law
Matthew Sutton
Thomas Drabble
Alexander Brown
Joe Armstrong
Kane Smith
Ciaran O'Dwyer
Adam Kinghorn
Jake Spilsbury
Matthew Ward
Louis Maurice
Harry Allan

Mark Smith
Matthew Senior
Jonathan Chatten
Luke Piper
Callum Seymour
Noah Hurton
Adam Gibbs
Alexander Booth
Jack Denton
Donnacha Maguire
Cy Toplis

Kieran Walker
Lavell Pierre

Ben Lambert
Alex Jackson
James Marchant
Robert Thompson
George Phillips
Joshua Swatman
Thomas Peel
Seth Waterman
Marcus Preedy
Thomas Marchant
Declan Toomey
Callum Wilson
Elliott Matier
Dominic Peterson
Luke Duffy
George Cooke
Jack Brothwell
Daniel Crow
George Green
Matthew Green
Tiarnan Crorken
Alex Robinson
Luke Hack

Harry Stainton
Devon Stead
Ryan Mitchell
Connor Richardson
Edward Beecher
Brad Thornton
Rhys Gibson
Jacob Hopkins
James Keenan
Jordan Isherwood
Callum Ross

Luke Nuttall
George Patterson
Jack Crook

Jack Crownshaw
Christy O'Brien

Club Pos Time No Name Club

City Of Sheffield AC 101 0:24:00 71 Luke Chapman Hull Achilles AC

Bingley Harriers & AC 102 0:24:02 9 Callum Martin Billingham Marsh Hse H & AC
Derby Athletic Club 103 0:24:03 93 Declan Godfrey Louth AC

City Of Sheffield AC 104 0:24:04 2 Ethan James Godridge Barnsley Athletic Club
Middlesbrough Athletic Club 105 0:24:12 112 Matthew Thompson Pendle Athletic Club
Rotherham Harriers and AC 106 0:24:23 53 Thomas Yarrow Hallamshire Harriers Sheffielc
City of York AC 107 0:24:30 120  Aaron Auton Richmond & Zetland Harriers
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel 108 0:24:40 122 James Greer Richmond & Zetland Harriers
City of York AC 109 0:25:02 135  Daniel Brint Sale Harriers Manchester
Vale Royal AC 110 0:25:08 130  Joseph McNulty Rotherham Harriers and AC
Skyrac Athletic Club 111 0:25:08 78 Matthew Harrison Leeds City Athletic Club
Holmfirth Harriers AC 112 0:25:09 87 Daniel Skinner Lincoln Wellington Athletic Cl
Loftus & Whitby AC 113 0:25:22 90  Joseph Chadderton Liverpool Pembroke & Seftor
Wirral AC 114 0:25:28 107  Emerson James Pendle Athletic Club

Vale Royal AC 115 0:25:49 170  Duncan MacDonald Wirral AC

Harrogate Harriers & AC 116 0:26:32 4 Edward Prew Beverley Athletics Club
Wirral AC 117 0:26:36 75 Jamie Hardy Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Harrogate Harriers & AC 118 0:27:05 15 lestyn Rimmer Bury Athletic Club
Rotherham Harriers and AC 119 0:27:58 31 William Henry Portlock Cleethorpes And District AC
City of York AC 120 0:30:37 121  Ryan Canizo Richmond & Zetland Harriers
Vale Royal AC

Pendle Athletic Club Team Results:

Derby Athletic Club Pos Points Team / Club Placings

Sale Harriers Manchester 1 68  City of York AC (792032)

Rothwell & District Harriers 2 97  Vale Royal AC (10152151)

Liverpool Harriers & AC 3 108 City Of Sheffield AC (143568)

Wetherby Runners AC .

Helm Hill Runners 4 143 Sale Harriers Manchester (243044 45)

Ripon Runners 5 153  Rotherham Harriers and AC (6194286)

Sale Harriers Manchester 6 165 Wirral AC (14175381)

West Cheshire Athletic Club 7 170 Harrogate Harriers & AC (161847389)

City of York AC 8 179  Holmfirth Harriers AC (12376169)

Kingston upon Hull AC 9 239 Pendle Athletic Club (22647182)

Preston Harriers 10 285  Leeds City Athletic Club (435675111)

City Of Sheffield AC o

Durham City Harriers & AC 11 319 Billingham Marsh Hse H & AC (487693102)

Holmfirth Harriers AC 12 408  Pendle Athletic Club (9495105114 )

Trafford Athletic Club 13 419  Richmond & Zetland Harriers (84107108 120)

Stockport Harriers & Ac
Houghton Harriers & AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Leeds City Athletic Club

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Derby Athletic Club
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Billingham Marsh Hse H & AC
Sunderland Harriers & AC
Helm Hill Runners

Vale Royal AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tarr
Wirral AC

Eden Runners

Morpeth Harriers & Ac
Leeds City Athletic Club
Halifax Harriers & AC
Manchester Harriers & AC
Amber Valley And Erewash A
Sedgefield Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers AC
Darlington H & AC

Stockport Harriers & Ac
Pendle Athletic Club
Keighley & Craven AC
Doncaster Athletic Club
Pudsey & Bramley AC

City Of Sheffield AC
Holmfirth Harriers AC
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Pendle Athletic Club

Bolton United Harriers & AC
Doncaster Athletic Club
Carlisle Aspatria AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Billingham Marsh Hse H & AC
Stockport Harriers & AC
Kingston upon Hull AC
Lincoln Wellington Athletic C
Holmfirth Harriers AC

Wirral AC

Pendle Athletic Club
Holmfirth Harriers AC
Richmond & Zetland Harriers
Bury Athletic Club
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Cleethorpes And District AC
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Doncaster Athletic Club
Morpeth Harriers & Ac
Billingham Marsh Hse H & AC
Pendle Athletic Club

Pendle Athletic Club
Cleethorpes And District AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Seftor
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel
Sale Harriers Manchester



